

---

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 50482720

---

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.347,60 RON - 1.347,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Ulei 2 timpi 1 litru amestec buc 1 43.5 43.50 2 Lant 32 dinti 325 1.3 buc 2 110 220.00 3 Sina 15" 325 1,3mm X-force buc 1 203.70 203.70 4 Pila 4.8 mm buc 5 11.40 57.00 5 Ulei trans T90 4litri buc 2 45.50 91.00 6 Ulei trans T90 1litri buc 2 12.00 24.00 7 Lacat 30mm aluminiu buc 2 33.60 67.20 8 Lacat 50 mm C. alama B. Otel buc 3 42.00 126.00 9 Seringa 20 ml cu ac buc 10 1.50 15.00 10 Mr proper 5L Lemon buc 2 40.60 81.20 11 Alint I.H. 8+2 2 str buc 20 9.10 182.00 12 Saci menaj rezistenti 60L/50 buc buc 50 4.20 210.00 13 Lavete uscate 5/set set 10 2.70 27.00

---